
City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Text

301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Resolution to Recommend Approval of a Contract with Best Asphalt to Rebuild the Tennis and
Basketball Courts at Clinton Park ($133,843.00)

File #: 14-0298, Version: 1

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

